
 

Vanguard Collegiate of Indianapolis 

Transportation Plan 
Bus riders: Miller Transportation is our bus company for families on the Westside 
of Indy. The dispatch number is 317-244-8599. Bus riders will arrive at school at 
9:00am and report to the cafe for breakfast. Vanguard Collegiate provides limited 
transportation for scholars on the Eastside of Indy. The dispatch number is 317-
354-7727. Click on this link to see the bus stop times: <INSERT LINK> 

 

Arrival and Dismissal Procedures 

We offer different options for morning drop off.  

AM car line drop off: If you would like to drop your scholar off in the car line, you 
can drop off your scholar at door #8 between 7:45am and 8:40am. Scholars who 
arrive between 7:45am and 8:40 will get a grab-and-go breakfast on their way to 
class.  

 

AM drop off in the building: If you would like to walk your scholar into the school 
in the morning, you can enter door #8 between 8:00am and 8:40am. Families will 
follow the path on the east side of the main building.  

  

PM dismissal: All scholars will be dismissed in the car line in the afternoon. All 
scholars will be dismissed in the car line starting at 3:20pm. Car pickup will be in 
the same line as the drop-off line. Each car will have a sign for the front window 
with their scholars’ assigned number. Scholars will be escorted to the car as their 
car pulls up in the lane.  

Early dismissal: Early dismissal sign out ends at 3:00pm. 

Dismissal plan changes: Changes to dismissal plans must be called in by 3:00pm. 



 

 

 

       

  

 

    

       

  2023-24 EAST Bus Schedule     

 

 

 
PICK UP  Street Address Zip Code   DROP OFF 

6:30 AM  3542 Maura Lane 46235   
5:05 PM 

6:45 AM  2713 Braxton Dr. 46229   
4:50 PM 

7:05 AM  5932 Village Plaza S. Dr. 46219   
4:30 PM 

7:15 AM  3817 N. Temple Ave 46205   
4:20 PM 

7:20 AM  2703 Brouse Ave. 46218   
4:15 PM 

7:35 AM  1504 N Pennsylvania St., Apt 201 46202   
4:00 PM 

7:50 AM  1432 S Oxford St.  46203   
3:45 PM 

8:10 AM  2432 Walnut St. 46222   
3:25 PM 

8:15 AM  3880 W. Michigan St. 46222   
3:20 PM 

8:20 AM SCHOOL N/A 



 
 
 

Vanguard Collegiate West Bus Route 

2021 - First Semester 
 

Vanguard Collegiate West Bus Route - Miller Transportation 

Bus # 2025 Ms. Purnell 
Arrival Location Dismissal 

8:20 N High School Rd X 38th St in Mall Parking Lot 4:50 
8:27 3712 MLK St. 46208 4:40 
8:38 30th St X MLK Jr St Barnes United Methodist 4:35 
8:40 30th St & Rader St 4:36 
8:44 Old Church's Chicken 25th & MLK 4:30 
8:50 W Harding St X W 19th St  4:24 
8:51 W 16th St X N Warman Ave  4:19 
8:52 2715 W. 18th St. 46222 4:17 
8:53 22nd St X Kessler Blvd N Dr  4:16 
8:56 W 12th St X N Tibbs Ave  4:12 
8:58 W Michigan St X N Concord St  4:07 
9:04 Vanguard Collegiate - 2440 W. Ohio St. 4:00 

 



 

East Bus Route #2 – 2021/22 

DIMISSAL 

 

 
 

Name Address Arrival
Base 2440 W. Ohio St., Indianapolis, IN 46222 4:33
Owens x 2 1931 Nowland Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 4:48
Strayhorn 2021 Brookside Dr., Indianapolis, IN 46201 4:53
Wilson x 2 2520 Station St., Indianapolis, IN 46218 4:58
Green 3154 N. Gale St., Indianapolis, IN 46218 5:03
Tate 4619 E. 34th St., Indianapolis, IN 46218 5:08
Pimpton 11327 Cuyahoga Dr., Indianapolis, IN 46235 5:23
Green 4362 Rhapsody Lane, Indianapolis, IN 46235 5:28
Compton x 2 6057 E. 46th St., Indianapolis, IN 46226 5:43
Evans x 2 4440 Shady Lane, Indianapolis, Indiana 46226 5:48


